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October 29, 2004 
 
 
 
Mr. Roberto Figueredo 
Office of Democracy and Governance (DCHA/DG) 
Room 3.10-051 Reagan Building 
Agency for International Development 
Washington, D.C.  20523-3100 
 
Dear Mr. Figueredo: 
 
 The Democracy and Governance – Elections and Political Processes IQC (CLIN 003) that 
Development Associates currently is implementing for USAID, stipulates that we submit a quarterly 
Performance Monitoring Report.  We had no activity or active task orders under this IQC during 
the quarter just concluded.  We also are submitting to you as our COTR the current financial 
report. We believe this report meets our responsibility under Section G.9 (a) of the contract.   
 
 If you have any questions or comments about our submission, please be in touch. 
 
       Sincerely,      

 
       George F. Jones 
       Director 
       Democracy and Governance Programs 
 
 
Cc: Robert Samuel Taylor, USAID/M/OP/G/DGHCA 
  
Enclosure:  As stated 
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QUARTERLY REPORT 
DEMOCRACY AND GOVERNANCE: 

ELECTIONS& POLITICAL PROCESSES IQC 
                                   
I.  FINANCIAL REPORT 
 
Contractor Name: Development Associates, Inc. 
Contract No. AEP-I-00-00-00008-00 
Quarterly Financial Report, Cumulative through 9/30/04 
 

To 
No. 

 

 
Country 

Authorized 
Expenditures 

($) 

Actual 
Expenditures 

($) 

 
Balance ($) 

Estd. 
Completion 

Date 

Actual 
Completi
on Date 

Balance in 
Days 
+/- 

800 Ukraine 

 
 

2,275,000 
 

2,269,945.28 5,054.72 
 

11/30/03 

 
 
11/30/03 

 

801 Zambia    350,000    350,000.00        1/31/02 2/28/02 +28 

1 

 

802 

Rapid 
Response 

Nepal 

   212,993 

 

31,319 

          63,868.83 

 

          30,607.05 

  149,124.17 

 

            711.95 

6/12/05 

 

12/1/03 

 

 

12/1/03 

 

 
 
II.  RESULTS FROM COMPLETED TASK ORDERS 
 
No task orders were begun or completed during this quarter. 
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